
1A1 5000m FINAL MEN 5:30AM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 0502 Guermali, Yacine 26/07/1999 FilAm Sports 14:18.83 GOLD

2 0019 Wagdos, Sonny 03/07/1993 National Team 14:54.95 SILVER

3 0338 Torre, Noli 22/10/2000Spectrum Runners Philippines Team B 15:05.00 BRONZE

4 0362 Orduna, James Darrel 14/09/1999 University of the East 15:08.45

5 0245 Salaño, Richard 24/09/1991 Philippine Army 15:22.25

6 0176 Gobotia, Junel 24/04/1998 City of Pasig 15:24.46

7 0327 Lee, Prince Joey 12/12/1996 Spectrum Runners Team A 15:30.76

8 0175 Flores, Eduard 23/12/1997 City of Pasig 15:31.70

9 0182 Laudit, Roy 11/02/2001 City of Pasig 15:32.21

10 0513 Mendioro, Dickyias 10/10/1996 MAC Runners 15:38.26

11 0510 Dellariate, Stephine 23/09/2003 ISAT University 15:46.98

12 0169 Cruz, James Kevin 05/10/1996 City of Pasig 15:47.31

13 0546 Melliza, Cronie 18/02/2001 Team Malaybalay City Bukidnon 15:54.32

14 0257 S2YN Mark Anthony Oximar PN 12/04/1993 Philippine Navy 16:11.28

15 0363 Oxales Carl, Angelo 21/01/2004 University of the East 16:16.78

16 0337 Bensig, Jovan 04/05/2001Spectrum Runners Philippines Team B 16:28.10

0068 Tiongson, Christiane Paul 08/04/2001 Adamson University DNF overlap rule

0092 Pueblo, Francis Michael 28/12/2003 Central Philippine University DNF overlap rule

0096 Crisostomo, Carl John 19/09/2003 Earist DNF overlap rule

0103 Vinzon, Jayson 17/07/2002 Earist DNF overlap rule

0117 Idamla, Huan Carlos 13/06/2001 Guang Ming College - Tagaytay DNF overlap rule

0138 Rances, Vincent 26/09/2003Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Manila DNF overlap rule

0140 Dichosa, John Paul 28/05/2004Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Manila DNF overlap rule

0142 Panique, Carl Timothy 21/05/2004Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Manila DNF overlap rule

0212 Luzano, Mark Angelo 20/01/2002 Philippine College of Criminology DNF overlap rule

0232 Baculanta, Esmeraldo 14/09/2004University Of Perpetual Help System Dalta DNF overlap rule

0239 Hulleza, Rowell 29/03/1989 Philippine Army DNF overlap rule

0243 Quisay, Alley 29/09/1980 Philippine Army DNF overlap rule

0264 PO3 Jess Belonio PN 25/03/1993 Philippine Navy DNF overlap rule

0282 Arvin Mecua 20/06/1999 Pinoy Athletics DNF overlap rule

0289 Cymon Richard De Jesus 17/01/2004 Pinoy Athletics DNF overlap rule

0293 Emerson Galenzoga 30/06/2002 Pinoy Athletics DNF overlap rule

0300 PCPT Cawagas, Henry 17/07/1995 Philippine National Police DNF overlap rule

0301 Pat Martin, John Red 24/06/1998 Philippine National Police DNF overlap rule

0315 Gabriel, Mark Angelo 07/02/2004 Rizal Technological University DNF overlap rule

0330 Organiza, Ricky 25/12/2002 Spectrum Runners Team A DNF overlap rule

0339 Manto, Melquisedec 02/03/2004Spectrum Runners Philippines Team B DNF overlap rule

0340 Lucaylucay, Darwin 10/10/2000Spectrum Runners Philippines Team B DNF overlap rule

0401 Lopez, Raymund 04/05/1999University of the Philippines - Diliman DNF overlap rule

0421 Quitoy, Jhon Well 17/08/2004 University of Santo Tomas DNF overlap rule

0424 Taylor, Gian Wallace 01/12/2003 University of Santo Tomas DNF overlap rule

0458 Rodemio, Daryl 12/05/2004 De La Salle - College of St. Benilde DNF overlap rule

0498 Ricketts, Anthony 09/12/1992 FilAm Sports DNF overlap rule

0545 Tadlas, Bobby 30/03/1991 Team Malaybalay City Bukidnon DNF overlap rule

0560 Abutas, Evelou 20/01/1996 Unattached DNF overlap rule

0565 Peñarroyo, Mark Paul 22/02/2001 Unattached DNF overlap rule

0568 Fernandez, Mark Anthony 27/10/2001 Unattached DNF overlap rule

0581 Urbano, Michael Angelo 05/08/2004 Unattached DNF overlap rule

0595 Carumba, Jhon Dive 05/09/2003 University of Makati DNF overlap rule

0598 Aranas, James Matthew 15/02/2004 WeKenRun DNF overlap rule
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1A1 5000m FINAL MEN 5:30AM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

0599 Gay, John Ephraim 29/08/1998 WeKenRun DNF overlap rule

0608 Agustin, John Lino 04/05/2001 San Sebastian College Recoletos DNF overlap rule

0611 Jefferson Fermanes 27/02/2002 Montalban Striders DNF overlap rule

0614 John Paul Sarain 20/03/2003 Montalban Striders DNF overlap rule

0619 Gumban, Aaron 25/07/2004 Unattached DNF overlap rule

0166 Canillo, Christian Rey 08/01/2004 City of Pasig DNS

0234 Casper, Ojeda 22/05/2003University Of Perpetual Help System Dalta DNS

0237 Carolino, Jobert 25/04/1983 Philippine Army DNS

0582 Bantiles, Kerro 13/07/2004 Unattached DNS

1A2 Discus Throw FINAL WOMEN 6:00AM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 0440 Daynata, Daniella 23/11/1999 5 Throws-for-All 43.10 GOLD

2 0198 Lanipa, Chrizzel 12/08/2000 City of Pasig 36.06 SILVER

3 0081 Tolin, Keisha Gabrielle 19/09/2002 Adamson University 34.43 BRONZE

4 0296 Gerlie Jennifer Gargallo-Trilles 19/11/1998 Pinoy Athletics 31.38

5 0395 Bangunan, Sofia Jean 03/01/2001University of Mindanao ( Davao City ) 29.62

6 0077 Muring, Annamae 26/07/2004 Adamson University 28.25

7 0377 Juaniza, Ma. Andrea 22/06/2002 University of the East 26.09

8 0305 PCpl Udaundo, Jahnzel 28/12/1990 Philippine National Police 25.13

0352 Ledina, Janine 23/05/2004 University of Baguio DNS

0210 Espenilla, Ana Marie 05/09/2002 City of Pasig DNS

0478 Murillo, Stefani 17/05/2001 Far Eastern University DNS

1A4 Long Jump FINAL MEN 7:00AM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 0190 Ubas, Janry 02/01/1994 City of Pasig 7.83 -0.30 GOLD

2 0074 Jardin, Kent Francis 10/05/2004 Adamson University 7.39 +1.00 SILVER

3 0527 Gomez, Algin 28/01/2001 MAPUA University 7.20 +0.00 BRONZE

4 0260 S2YN Aries Toledo PN 11/02/1993 Philippine Navy 7.01 +0.20

5 0007 Lera, John Mike 28/06/2003 National Team 6.80 -0.40

6 0183 Mationg, Allen Roy 17/06/2002 City of Pasig 6.72 +0.70

7 0360 Garbin, Edgie 28/10/1999 University of the East 6.71 +0.90

8 0163 Bercasio, Joshua 06/02/2002 City of Pasig 6.68 -0.10

9 0230 Ramos, Marvin 20/01/2004University Of Perpetual Help System Dalta 6.62 -0.20

10 0529 Grospe, Leonard 02/07/2001 MAPUA University 6.60 +0.30

11 0534 Razon, John Lloyd 07/10/2003 MAPUA University 6.52 +0.60

12 0105 Burgos, Christian Jay 25/07/2004 Earist 6.37 +0.10

13 0075 Millanes, Genesis 22/01/2001 Adamson University 6.32 -0.10

14 0448 Rubico, Romel 26/05/2001 Unattached 6.27 +0.50

15 0320 Ramos, Angelico 10/01/2000 Rizal Technological University 6.25 +0.30

16 0118 Librando, Jay Vie 11/08/2001 Guang Ming College - Tagaytay 6.10 +0.30

17 0593 Ido, Jefferson 14/11/2002 University of Makati 6.07 -0.30

18 0121 Sabellina, Jerico 23/05/2003 Guang Ming College - Tagaytay 5.99 +0.60
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1A4 Long Jump FINAL MEN 7:00AM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

19 0613 Arvie Areglado 15/08/1999 Montalban Striders 5.95 -0.40

20 0167 Carpena, Juan Vitaliano 23/11/2001 City of Pasig 5.91 -0.10

21 0134 Mendoza, Dominic 05/08/2000Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Manila 5.85 +0.20

22 0607 Bayuca, Marjun 14/04/2004 San Sebastian College Recoletos 5.76 +0.00

23 0368 Perocho, Elmark Rey 12/02/2000 University of the East 5.74 +1.10

24 0131 Guaves, Raphael 15/10/2001Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Manila 5.69 +0.50

25 0461 Patayon, Ridel 27/02/2004 De La Salle - College of St. Benilde 5.67 -0.50

26 0129 Brondial, Dirk 04/06/2003Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Manila 5.54 -0.20

27 0447 Lopez, Justine 11/09/2000 Unattached 5.29 +0.90

28 0285 Lance Jorick Baetiong 14/03/2002 Pinoy Athletics 5.10 -0.40

29 0333 Manulat, Miller 03/11/1997 Spectrum Runners Team A 4.98 +0.00

0032 Gabriel Syamsuri Anak Pauline 25/12/2004 Sarawak Sukma Malaysia NM

0473 Espenilla, Jan Denzel 17/04/2003Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State University DNS

0072 Lachica, Hughene 06/12/2001 Adamson University DNS

0471 Lacuata, Russel Jay 22/07/2002Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State University DNS

0348 Petogo, Pablo 24/09/2004 University of Baguio DNS

1A5 100m Hurdle Heptathlon 1/7 WOMEN 6:05AM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV POINTS

1 0551 Dequinan, Sarah 07/10/1996 Team Malaybalay City Bukidnon 15.29 +0.30 804

2 0485 Aguillon, Antonette Jay 20/06/2002 Far Eastern University 17.05 +0.30 591

3 0495 Albano, Rezen 04/06/2004 Far Eastern University 17.58 +0.30 533

4 0375 Ducos, Gwynn Heart 17/06/2004 University of the East 18.08 +0.30 480

5 0376 Factor, Angelyn 08/07/2004 University of the East 19.06 +0.30 385

6 0089 Justol, Charlene 30/05/1998Bohol Province Track and Field Team 21.35 +0.30 200

1A6 100m Hurdle HEATS WOMEN 6:15AM
HEAT 1/2 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 5 0253 Paragile, Jelly Dianne 12/12/1997 Philippine Army 14.24 +0.10 Q

2 6 0041 Emma Hill Yu Wei Ling 05/03/2004 Sarawak Sukma Malaysia 15.78 +0.10 Q

3 2 0489 Silvestre, Sunshine 23/04/2002 Far Eastern University 15.84 +0.10 Q

4 4 0029 Agamanos, Abcd 30/04/2003 National Team 16.11 +0.10 Q

5 8 0379 Magcalayo, Irene 24/01/2000 University of the East 16.98 +0.10

6 3 0428 Arnibal, Jeanne 04/09/2004 University of Santo Tomas 17.11 +0.10

7 7 0111 Sison, Angela 17/01/2003 Earist 18.83 +0.10

HEAT 2/2 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 5 0025 Hoffman, Lauren 30/03/1999 National Team 13.61 +0.00 Q

2 3 0371 Abenoja, Riza 15/10/1999 University of the East 16.13 +0.00 Q

3 7 0436 Miravalles, Lyka 21/07/2004 University of Santo Tomas 16.17 +0.00 Q

4 6 0378 Lobos, Patricia 09/11/2001 University of the East 16.22 +0.00 Q

5 2 0408 Inemedo, Josie 09/09/2001University of the Philippines - Diliman 16.37 +0.00

6 8 0486 Delotavo, Ara Rahbea 16/03/2002 Far Eastern University 16.71 +0.00

7 4 0128 Rivera, Daisy 31/12/2001 Guang Ming College - Tagaytay 17.87 +0.00
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100m Hurdle QUALIFIERS WOMEN
R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 5 0025 Hoffman, Lauren 30/03/1999 National Team 13.61 +0.00 Q

1 5 0253 Paragile, Jelly Dianne 12/12/1997 Philippine Army 14.24 +0.10 Q

2 6 0041 Emma Hill Yu Wei Ling 05/03/2004 Sarawak Sukma Malaysia 15.78 +0.10 Q

3 2 0489 Silvestre, Sunshine 23/04/2002 Far Eastern University 15.84 +0.10 Q

4 4 0029 Agamanos, Abcd 30/04/2003 National Team 16.11 +0.10 Q

2 3 0371 Abenoja, Riza 15/10/1999 University of the East 16.13 +0.00 Q

3 7 0436 Miravalles, Lyka 21/07/2004 University of Santo Tomas 16.17 +0.00 Q

4 6 0378 Lobos, Patricia 09/11/2001 University of the East 16.22 +0.00 Q

1A9 High Jump Heptathlon 2/7 WOMEN 7:00AM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS POINTS

1 0551 Dequinan, Sarah 07/10/1996 Team Malaybalay City Bukidnon 1.71 867

2 0495 Albano, Rezen 04/06/2004 Far Eastern University 1.41 523

2 0089 Justol, Charlene 30/05/1998Bohol Province Track and Field Team 1.41 523

4 0485 Aguillon, Antonette Jay 20/06/2002 Far Eastern University 1.38 491

5 0375 Ducos, Gwynn Heart 17/06/2004 University of the East 1.32 429

6 0376 Factor, Angelyn 08/07/2004 University of the East 1.23 340

1A10 110m Hurdle HEATS MEN 7:15AM
HEAT 1/4 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 5 0015 Cabang Tolentino, John Cristopher 27/08/2001 National Team 13.58 +0.30 Q

2 4 0036 Elvin Yap Zhi Xian 14/01/2004 Sarawak Sukma Malaysia 14.60 +0.30 Q

3 3 0360 Garbin, Edgie 28/10/1999 University of the East 15.16 +0.30 Q

4 6 0422 Romero, John Celestino 27/11/2000 University of Santo Tomas 15.25 +0.30 Q

5 7 0085 Crisostomo, Matteo 23/04/2000 Ateneo de Manila University 16.01 +0.30

6 2 0456 Asis, Patrik Linus 13/06/2003 De La Salle - College of St. Benilde 19.54 +0.30

1 0469 Torio, Mark Anthony 27/10/2002Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State University DNS

8 0177 Gamboa, King Ruel 31/01/2004 City of Pasig DNS

HEAT 2/4 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 5 0259 S2YN Clinton Kingsley Bautista PN 11/05/1992 Philippine Navy 14.08 -0.70 Q

2 7 0030 Mui Ching Yeung 00/01/1900 Hong Kong 14.46 -0.70 Q

3 3 0186 Okolo,Tochukuwu Onoura Timothy 02/07/2003 City of Pasig 14.73 -0.70 Q

4 8 0226 Domalaon, Valentin 26/10/2001University Of Perpetual Help System Dalta 16.87 -0.70

5 6 0442 Aboc, Mark Allen 17/02/2003 Aurora Athletics Team 16.94 -0.70

6 4 0453 Ng, John Joshua 18/05/2000 De La Salle - College of St. Benilde 17.35 -0.70

2 0427 Villasan, Harvey 17/08/2004 University of Santo Tomas DNS

HEAT 3/4 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 7 0031 Liu Hiu Long 00/01/1900 Hong Kong 14.69 -0.10 Q

2 5 0317 Lepalam, Zoren 09/12/2004 Rizal Technological University 15.42 -0.10

3 3 0443 Imperial, Ruzell 10/06/2003 Aurora Athletics Team 16.50 -0.10

4 2 0225 Gayta, Joseph Ruel 25/05/2004University Of Perpetual Help System Dalta 17.27 -0.10

5 4 0462 Rodriguez, Christian Carlo 27/04/2004 De La Salle - College of St. Benilde 18.96 -0.10

6 6 0135 Mendoza, Isaac 12/11/2002Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Manila 21.63 -0.10
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HEAT 4/4 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 4 0114 Arroyo, Scott Norbe 17/04/2001 Guang Ming College - Tagaytay 15.99 -0.10

2 7 0575 Marcos, John Rick 21/11/2003 Unattached 16.48 -0.10

3 5 0464 Ampong, Christian 27/03/2000 De La Salle - College of St. Benilde 16.94 -0.10

4 3 0423 Rocha, Paul Gerald 26/12/1999 University of Santo Tomas 20.29 -0.10

2 0173 Dumaguit, Bryan Nino 15/02/1999 City of Pasig DNS

6 0467 Campay, Kurt Russel 01/07/2001Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State University DNS

110m Hurdle QUALIFIERS MEN
R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 5 0015 Cabang Tolentino, John Cristopher 27/08/2001 National Team 13.58 +0.30 Q

1 5 0259 S2YN Clinton Kingsley Bautista PN 11/05/1992 Philippine Navy 14.08 -0.70 Q

2 7 0030 Mui Ching Yeung 00/01/1900 Hong Kong 14.46 -0.70 Q

2 4 0036 Elvin Yap Zhi Xian 14/01/2004 Sarawak Sukma Malaysia 14.60 +0.30 Q

1 7 0031 Liu Hiu Long 00/01/1900 Hong Kong 14.69 -0.10 Q

3 3 0186 Okolo,Tochukuwu Onoura Timothy 02/07/2003 City of Pasig 14.73 -0.70 Q

3 3 0360 Garbin, Edgie 28/10/1999 University of the East 15.16 +0.30 Q

4 6 0422 Romero, John Celestino 27/11/2000 University of Santo Tomas 15.25 +0.30 Q

1A15 400m HEATS MEN 8:30AM
HEAT 1/8 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS ( H.T. ) REMARKS

1 8 0526 Buhayan, Vince Jayson 13/03/2001 MAPUA University 50.0 Q

2 2 0191 Yuzon, John Carlo 20/01/2000 City of Pasig 51.1

3 7 0280 Patrick Salceno 24/11/1998 Pinoy Athletics 51.5

4 3 0055 Limtiaco, Jeofry 07/09/1991 GUAM 53.8

5 1 0100 Reyes, Mark Anthony 08/09/2001 Earist 1:01.4

4 0073 Esteva, Renz 02/04/2004 Adamson University DNS

5 0014 Williams, Umajesty 13/04/1999 National Team DNS

6 0558 Creus, Renz Louis 07/10/1995 Unattached DNS

HEAT 2/8 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS ( H.T. ) REMARKS

1 4 0013 Del Prado, Michael Carlo 17/01/1995 National Team 47.8 Q

2 6 0018 Sequita, Joyme 03/07/1994 National Team 48.4 Q

3 2 0318 Ocaña, Arturo II 09/07/2003 Rizal Technological University 50.7 Q

4 3 0385 Meder, Johnny Gil 02/05/2000University of Mindanao ( Davao City ) 51.8

5 5 0141 Ayala, Mark Joshua 03/09/2004Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Manila 52.7

6 7 0610 Cjay Masasala Maestro 26/09/2002 Montalban Striders 53.5

7 8 0597 Suarez, Kyle 12/06/2004 University of Makati 54.3

1 0070 Lego, Ralph Anthony 25/01/2001 Adamson University DNS

HEAT 3/8 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS ( H.T. ) REMARKS

1 5 0016 Ramirez, Frederick 22/02/1998 National Team 47.0 Q

2 4 0579 Perry, Kailen 16/04/2004 Unattached 50.2 Q

3 3 0321 Bigyan, Ryan 28/10/1994 Unattached 51.2

4 1 0071 Carado, Edgar Jan 29/09/2000 Adamson University 51.3

5 2 0143 Bacos, Bernard 20/08/2004Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Manila 53.7

6 8 0615 Contemprato, Nowel 23/02/2002 Montalban Striders 55.1

7 6 0267 ASYN Larry Paelmao Jr. PN 22/03/1999 Philippine Navy 58.9

7 0051 Suan, Ian 24/01/2004Kinabalu Paragon AC - Sabah, Malaysia DNS
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HEAT 4/8 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS ( H.T. ) REMARKS

1 5 0222 Gorre, Dominic Jhon 20/04/2004University Of Perpetual Help System Dalta 51.6

2 4 0091 Pueblo, Dexter Patrick 06/05/2002 Central Philippine University 54.2

3 7 0576 Ramirez, Joveric 27/09/2003 Unattached 54.6

4 8 0612 Limar Ely Doctor 05/09/2004 Montalban Striders 56.0

5 2 0134 Mendoza, Dominic 05/08/2000Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Manila 56.8

6 3 0606 Estiamba, Andrey 30/10/2004 San Sebastian College Recoletos 57.2

7 6 0265 BM3 Kenneth Sardenia PN 19/09/1994 Philippine Navy 1:00.8

HEAT 5/8 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS ( H.T. ) REMARKS

1 7 0223 Mengorio, Er Yake 23/10/2000University Of Perpetual Help System Dalta 50.6 Q

2 6 0454 Bontuyan, Kyle Dominic 01/03/2000 De La Salle - College of St. Benilde 51.0

3 2 0577 Sañopal, Joshua 21/01/2003 Unattached 52.9

4 3 0511 Salazar, Jericho 18/07/2002 ISAT University 53.1

5 8 0515 Bicera, Eagle 10/10/2003 City of Mandaluyong 53.6

6 5 0262 S2UO Vryan Mark Yu PN 04/03/1995 Philippine Navy 1:01.6

4 0304 PEMS Ayohan,Victor 26/03/1977 Philippine National Police DNS

HEAT 6/8 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS ( H.T. ) REMARKS

1 3 0417 Obanon, Jasper 25/04/2004 University of Santo Tomas 50.9

2 2 0521 Rio, John Jefferson 14/09/2001 City of Mandaluyong 52.0

3 5 0083 Ipapo, Joaquin Andre 02/01/2002 Ateneo de Manila University 52.6

4 6 0460 Olegario, Rickson Ken 01/09/2004 De La Salle - College of St. Benilde 54.0

5 8 0281 Marc Joseph Salinas 04/12/2002 Pinoy Athletics 56.5

7 0349 Manaois, Dexter 27/09/2000 University of Baguio DNF

4 0053 Aron, Aubrey 09/10/2004Kinabalu Paragon AC - Sabah, Malaysia DNS

HEAT 7/8 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS ( H.T. ) REMARKS

1 2 0284 Mark Aldwin Alquino 09/09/1999 Pinoy Athletics 52.2

2 3 0602 Santorce, Naikko Ves 31/10/2003 San Sebastian College Recoletos 55.1

3 6 0559 Encina, Mark Jason 28/11/1995 Unattached 1:00.0

4 8 0596 Camacho, Vincent Clint 11/10/2003 University of Makati 1:00.1

5 5 0457 Paras, Sechkisquirt 05/11/2003 De La Salle - College of St. Benilde 1:02.9

4 0158 Aing, Ridzkin 23/02/2002 City of Pasig DNF

7 0537 Reodique, John Paulo 26/12/1995 Rockwell Run Club DNS

HEAT 8/8 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS ( H.T. ) REMARKS

1 8 0186 Okolo,Tochukuwu Onoura Timothy 02/07/2003 City of Pasig 50.1 Q

2 5 0119 Lorete, Jonathan 09/06/2001 Guang Ming College - Tagaytay 51.9

3 3 0115 Francisco, Jenno 27/04/2003 Guang Ming College - Tagaytay 53.3

4 6 0221 Gonzales, Jumell 17/07/2000University Of Perpetual Help System Dalta 53.8

5 7 0423 Rocha, Paul Gerald 26/12/1999 University of Santo Tomas 54.5

6 4 0603 Sandoy, John Christian 17/09/2004 San Sebastian College Recoletos 57.3

2 0472 Caralipio, Richard 27/10/2003Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State University DNS
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400m QUALIFIERS MEN
R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS ( H.T. ) REMARKS

1 5 0016 Ramirez, Frederick 22/02/1998 National Team 47.0 Q

1 4 0013 Del Prado, Michael Carlo 17/01/1995 National Team 47.8 Q

2 6 0018 Sequita, Joyme 03/07/1994 National Team 48.4 Q

1 8 0526 Buhayan, Vince Jayson 13/03/2001 MAPUA University 50.0 Q

1 8 0186 Okolo,Tochukuwu Onoura Timothy 02/07/2003 City of Pasig 50.1 Q

2 4 0579 Perry, Kailen 16/04/2004 Unattached 50.2 Q

1 7 0223 Mengorio, Er Yake 23/10/2000University Of Perpetual Help System Dalta 50.6 Q

3 2 0318 Ocaña, Arturo II 09/07/2003 Rizal Technological University 50.7 Q

1A16 400m HEATS WOMEN 8:55AM
HEAT 1/2 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 4 0024 Frank, Angel 23/03/2001 National Team 56.35 Q

2 8 0064 Chelsea Cassiopea Evali Bopulas 04/05/2000 Sabah Athletics Association 56.62 Q

3 2 0479 Villanueva, Kaye Kayralyn 16/04/2002 Far Eastern University 1:00.62 Q

4 5 0394 De Guia, Andrea Annabela 18/06/2002University of Mindanao ( Davao City ) 1:01.16 Q

5 7 0192 Batoy, Rackeal 26/04/2004 City of Pasig 1:04.33

6 6 0123 Esplana, Weliza 04/11/2003 Guang Ming College - Tagaytay 1:06.09

7 3 0616 Tan, Jasha Chrystle 01/05/2003 Ateneo de Manila University 1:07.57

HEAT 2/2 R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 4 0505 Manibog, Danae 14/04/1998 FilAm Sports 55.80 Q

2 1 0023 Lumapas, Jessel 12/10/2000 National Team 57.03 Q

3 8 0488 Ramadan, Susan 25/07/2002 Far Eastern University 1:00.49 Q

4 6 0207 Agaton, Natalie 14/05/2003 City of Pasig 1:01.19 Q

5 2 0048 Tan Sui Xin 07/11/1995 Singapore 1:06.57

6 5 0125 Jurado, Kyle 06/03/2004 Guang Ming College - Tagaytay 1:06.88

7 7 0307 PSSg Ansag, Rosalyn 03/05/1979 Philippine National Police 1:49.41

3 0373 Bacaro, Cara Pearl 24/10/2003 University of the East DNS

400m QUALIFIERS WOMEN
R/H LANE BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 4 0505 Manibog, Danae 14/04/1998 FilAm Sports 55.80 Q

1 4 0024 Frank, Angel 23/03/2001 National Team 56.35 Q

2 8 0064 Chelsea Cassiopea Evali Bopulas 04/05/2000 Sabah Athletics Association 56.62 Q

2 1 0023 Lumapas, Jessel 12/10/2000 National Team 57.03 Q

3 8 0488 Ramadan, Susan 25/07/2002 Far Eastern University 1:00.49 Q

3 2 0479 Villanueva, Kaye Kayralyn 16/04/2002 Far Eastern University 1:00.62 Q

4 5 0394 De Guia, Andrea Annabela 18/06/2002University of Mindanao ( Davao City ) 1:01.16 Q

4 6 0207 Agaton, Natalie 14/05/2003 City of Pasig 1:01.19 Q
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1A17 Shot Put Heptathlon 3/7 WOMEN 9:00AM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS POINTS

1 0551 Dequinan, Sarah 07/10/1996 Team Malaybalay City Bukidnon 10.34 552

2 0485 Aguillon, Antonette Jay 20/06/2002 Far Eastern University 7.97 397

3 0376 Factor, Angelyn 08/07/2004 University of the East 7.42 362

4 0375 Ducos, Gwynn Heart 17/06/2004 University of the East 7.24 350

5 0495 Albano, Rezen 04/06/2004 Far Eastern University 6.84 325

6 0089 Justol, Charlene 30/05/1998Bohol Province Track and Field Team 6.42 298

1B1 Pole Vault FINAL MEN 4:00PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 0499 Cole, Elijah 11/04/1998 FilAm Sports 5.20 GOLD

2 0006 Delos Santos, Hokett 28/10/2002 National Team 4.60 SILVER

3 0033 Asrul Bin Badroldin 31/03/2004 Sarawak Sukma Malaysia 4.50 BRONZE

4 0477 Bongalos, Eugene 21/01/2000 Unattached 4.50

5 0605 Amistoso, Emiliano Jr. 02/06/2000 San Sebastian College Recoletos 4.20

6 0500 Sison, Lorenzo 13/10/1998 FilAm Sports 4.10

7 0583 Parulan, John Paul 20/11/1999 Unattached 4.10

8 0137 Obiena, Matt David 14/05/2002Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Manila 3.90

0523 Batalla, John Loyd 04/01/1999 MAPUA University NM

0185 Obiena, Francis Edward 24/01/2000 City of Pasig NM

0167 Carpena, Juan Vitaliano 23/11/2001 City of Pasig DNS

1B2 Discus Throw FINAL MEN 5:00PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 0017 Morrison III, William 23/11/1996 National Team 51.63 GOLD

2 0400 Deliña, Ed 15/03/2000University of the Philippines - Diliman 46.60 SILVER

3 0336 Woodard, Dominic Johilio 30/12/2001 Spectrum Runners Team A 45.97 BRONZE

4 0008 Melgar, Joshua 14/06/1999 National Team 45.36

5 0404 Salvador, Neil Jasper 20/04/2002University of the Philippines - Diliman 44.27

6 0528 Legaspi, Ariel 06/03/2001 MAPUA University 40.87

7 0533 Ote, Cristian 04/04/2003 MAPUA University 40.59

8 0067 Rambacal, Daniel Noel Angelo 31/05/2002 Adamson University 39.20

9 0165 Calupit, Jerwin 07/10/1999 City of Pasig 38.40

10 0425 Tubac, Aaron 20/01/2002 University of Santo Tomas 37.25

11 0160 Atas, Nicko 22/08/2004 City of Pasig 37.22

12 0066 Malate, Leandro 08/04/2001 Adamson University 35.44

13 0181 Libre, Jaysun 11/09/2003 City of Pasig 34.87

14 0512 Caminong, Hans Rommel 18/06/1999 Luna Mayorga Leyte 33.65

15 0517 Catapang, Patrick 10/02/2002 City of Mandaluyong 32.80

16 0120 Mijares, Nicki 25/02/2001 Guang Ming College - Tagaytay 32.62

17 0347 Langbayan, Renald 15/12/2004 University of Baguio 32.61

18 0358 De Leon, Mike Noel 09/10/2002 University of the East 31.88

19 0522 Tayag, Lawrence 15/12/2001 City of Mandaluyong 30.94

20 0139 Resare, Wendell 13/08/2000Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Manila 29.11

21 0246 Trazona, Smael 07/05/1988 Philippine Army 28.81

22 0532 Cuenca, Aron Rich 01/07/2003 MAPUA University 27.62

23 0391 Muñoz, Khristian Val 17/09/2003University of Mindanao ( Davao City ) 26.77

24 0302 PMSg Pelaez, Michael 08/09/1977 Philippine National Police 25.54

25 0065 Fresnido, Daniel 23/11/2003 Adamson University 25.16

26 0102 Tapel, Wilfredo Jr. 12/01/2003 Earist 24.19

27 0554 Noro, Yukihiro 23/08/1959 Unattached 17.00

0231 Balmores, Chinno 21/05/2004University Of Perpetual Help System Dalta NM

0136 Montejo, Joan Jettro 21/10/2002Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Manila NM

0228 Ricaforte, Russel Je 21/12/2000University Of Perpetual Help System Dalta DNS

0531 Martinez, June Philip 06/06/2001 MAPUA University DNS

0090 Panogadia, Kenneth 20/07/2001 Central Philippine University DNS
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1B5 110m Hurdle FINAL MEN 5:00PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 0015 Cabang Tolentino, John Cristopher 27/08/2001 National Team 13.37 +0.60
GOLD ( Surpass 

National Record  )

2 0259 S2YN Clinton Kingsley Bautista PN 11/05/1992 Philippine Navy 13.98 +0.60 SILVER

3 0031 Liu Hiu Long 00/01/1900 Hong Kong 14.35 +0.60 BRONZE

4 0186 Okolo,Tochukuwu Onoura Timothy 02/07/2003 City of Pasig 14.76 +0.60

5 0422 Romero, John Celestino 27/11/2000 University of Santo Tomas 14.98 +0.60

6 0360 Garbin, Edgie 28/10/1999 University of the East 15.11 +0.60

0036 Elvin Yap Zhi Xian 14/01/2004 Sarawak Sukma Malaysia DQ FS

0030 Mui Ching Yeung 00/01/1900 Hong Kong DNS

1B8 100m Hurdle FINAL WOMEN 5:40PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV REMARKS

1 0025 Hoffman, Lauren 30/03/1999 National Team 13.34 +0.00
GOLD ( Surpass 

National Record  )

2 0253 Paragile, Jelly Dianne 12/12/1997 Philippine Army 14.16 +0.00 SILVER

3 0436 Miravalles, Lyka 21/07/2004 University of Santo Tomas 15.23 +0.00 BRONZE

4 0378 Lobos, Patricia 09/11/2001 University of the East 15.27 +0.00

5 0041 Emma Hill Yu Wei Ling 05/03/2004 Sarawak Sukma Malaysia 15.31 +0.00

6 0489 Silvestre, Sunshine 23/04/2002 Far Eastern University 15.40 +0.00

7 0029 Agamanos, Abcd 30/04/2003 National Team 15.66 +0.00

8 0371 Abenoja, Riza 15/10/1999 University of the East 16.06 +0.00

1B11 200m Heptathlon 4/7 WOMEN 6:10PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS WV POINTS

1 0551 Dequinan, Sarah 07/10/1996 Team Malaybalay City Bukidnon 26.04 +0.00 794

2 0485 Aguillon, Antonette Jay 20/06/2002 Far Eastern University 27.08 +0.00 705

3 0375 Ducos, Gwynn Heart 17/06/2004 University of the East 27.91 +0.00 638

4 0495 Albano, Rezen 04/06/2004 Far Eastern University 28.39 +0.00 600

5 0376 Factor, Angelyn 08/07/2004 University of the East 29.01 +0.00 553

6 0089 Justol, Charlene 30/05/1998Bohol Province Track and Field Team 29.30 +0.00 532

1B18 400m FINAL WOMEN 6:50PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 0024 Frank, Angel 23/03/2001 National Team 54.18 GOLD

2 0505 Manibog, Danae 14/04/1998 FilAm Sports 55.92 SILVER

3 0064 Chelsea Cassiopea Evali Bopulas 04/05/2000 Sabah Athletics Association 55.98 BRONZE

4 0023 Lumapas, Jessel 12/10/2000 National Team 56.44

5 0488 Ramadan, Susan 25/07/2002 Far Eastern University 59.40

6 0207 Agaton, Natalie 14/05/2003 City of Pasig 1:00.79

7 0479 Villanueva, Kaye Kayralyn 16/04/2002 Far Eastern University 1:01.62

8 0394 De Guia, Andrea Annabela 18/06/2002University of Mindanao ( Davao City ) 1:01.90
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1B19 400m FINAL MEN 6:55PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 0016 Ramirez, Frederick 22/02/1998 National Team 46.81 GOLD

2 0579 Perry, Kailen 16/04/2004 Unattached 47.50 SILVER

3 0013 Del Prado, Michael Carlo 17/01/1995 National Team 47.54 BRONZE

4 0018 Sequita, Joyme 03/07/1994 National Team 48.29

5 0186 Okolo,Tochukuwu Onoura Timothy 02/07/2003 City of Pasig 49.56

6 0526 Buhayan, Vince Jayson 13/03/2001 MAPUA University 50.13

7 0223 Mengorio, Er Yake 23/10/2000University Of Perpetual Help System Dalta 50.66

8 0318 Ocaña, Arturo II 09/07/2003 Rizal Technological University 50.79

1B22 5000m FINAL WOMEN 8:05PM
RANK BIB NAME DOB TEAM RESULTS REMARKS

1 0324 Gagnao, Joida 23/04/1996 Spectrum Runners Team A 17:34.04 GOLD

2 0549 Hallasgo, Christine 28/11/1992 Team Malaybalay City Bukidnon 17:39.93 SILVER

3 0200 Niñura, Mea Gey Adialiaan 13/09/1999 City of Pasig 18:28.09 BRONZE

4 0088 Alampayan, April Joy 18/04/1999Bohol Province Track and Field Team 18:55.86

5 0323 Magtubo, Edna 01/01/2004 Spectrum Runners Team A 19:09.12

6 0396 Catubig, Lyka 08/13/2004University of Mindanao ( Davao City ) 19:47.23

7 0406 Encomio, Decerie 17/12/2002University of the Philippines - Diliman 20:09.70

8 0550 Tadlas, Rosalyn 30/11/1992 Team Malaybalay City Bukidnon 20:16.34

9 0491 Gonzales, Meljoy 11/05/2003 Far Eastern University 20:25.65

10 0380 Quino, Florebell 02/10/2002 University of the East 20:29.05

11 0439 Tejones, Grace 04/02/2003 University of Santo Tomas 20:51.82

12 0374 Bugarin, Sheila 17/02/2003 University of the East 20:55:55

13 0255 Villarma, Jho-an 15/07/1981 Philippine Army 22:46.40

0434 Duhaylungsod, Jash Mae 07/06/2004 University of Santo Tomas DNF

0194 Deriquito, Brizeth M. 24/11/2002 City of Pasig DNF

0309 PCpl Dario, Ligaya 29/10/1991 Philippine National Police DNF

0481 Abutas, Maria Jonna Lina 15/06/2000 Far Eastern University DNF

0269 LTJG Mary Pauline Fornea PN 13/03/1994 Philippine Navy DNS

0193 Camu, Elena L. 02/10/2002 City of Pasig DNS

0308 Pat Lino, Julie 03/07/1996 Philippine National Police DNS

0252 Dichoso, Macrose 28/02/1994 Philippine Army DNS

0474 Fariñas, Kylla Marie 06/07/2003Don Mariano Marcos Memorial State University DNS

0276 DK2 Jennifer Padallan PN (Res) 01/02/1987 Philippine Navy DNS

0270 ASYN Maria Lyca Sarmiento PN 24/09/1998 Philippine Navy DNS


